
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK          

It is informed to all the 

Advocates/Advocates' clerks/Applicant that 

the following certified copies are ready for 

Delivery.  

        

Date : 23.06.2022  

SL

. 

No

. 

No.o

f 

Page

s 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicati

on 

Case No. 
C.C 

Type 

Dealing 

Section 

Sea

t 

1 3 
H. S. 

PAIKRAY 

17882/20

22 
28.03.2022 SA/189/1989 

GENERA

L 

SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

2 17 
R.K.MOHAPAT

RA 

23899/20

22 
13.04.2022 RSA/437/2013 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

3 23 
J K 

MOHAPATRA 

26679/20

22 
22.04.2022 FA/263/1979 

GENERA

L 

FIRST 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

4 3 S K DAS 
32545/20

22 
11.05.2022 CRLA/186/2022 

GENERA

L 

CRIMINA

L 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

5 3 G ROUT 
34344/20

22 
16.05.2022 

ABLAPL/9947/202

0 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

6 4 M M DAS 
39197/20

22 
27.05.2022 CRLREV/980/2010 

GENERA

L 

CRIMINA

L 

REVISIO

N 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

7 3 S K MISHRA 
39431/20

22 
30.05.2022 

WP(C)/20809/201

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

8 4 A.C.NAYAK 
39583/20

22 
30.05.2022 CRLMC/997/2011 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

9 136 G SAHOO 
39803/20

22 
01.06.2022 

WP(C)/30745/201

1 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-



1) 

10 3 I KHAN 
40680/20

22 
10.06.2022 CRLMC/1888/2021 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

11 4 A K MISHRA 
41553/20

22 
20.06.2022 

WP(C)/11300/202

2 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

12 5 R.K.BARIK 
41717/20

22 
20.06.2022 

ABLAPL/2768/202

2 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

13 3 

M/S PRADEEP 

KUMAR 

MOHAPATRA 

41740/20

22 
20.06.2022 

WPC(OA)/742/201

1 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

14 5 B. K. SETH 
41860/20

22 
21.06.2022 

WP(C)/13226/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

15 6 K.MANDAL 
41879/20

22 
21.06.2022 

WP(C)/13528/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

16 4 
P.C.PATTANA

IK 

41911/20

22 
21.06.2022 

WP(C)/13839/201

6 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

17 5 A.K.ROUT 
41917/20

22 
21.06.2022 

WP(C)/14953/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

18 4 
JAYADEBA 

BEHERA 

41960/20

22 
21.06.2022 

WPC(OAC)/1190/2

015 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

19 4 SUMANTA DAS 
42036/20

22 
21.06.2022 WP(C)/6721/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

20 4 L. D. PANDA 
42079/20

22 
21.06.2022 

WPC(OA)/1293/20

15 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

21 3 L. D. PANDA 
42080/20

22 
21.06.2022 

WPC(OA)/1402/20

15 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

22 3 L. D. PANDA 
42081/20

22 
21.06.2022 

WPC(OA)/1403/20

15 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 



No-

1) 

23 3 L. D. PANDA 
42082/20

22 
21.06.2022 

WPC(OA)/1401/20

15 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

24 3 
R. C. 

MALLICK 

42119/20

22 
22.06.2022 WP(C)/3128/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

25 2 K. C. JENA 
42121/20

22 
22.06.2022 WP(C)/7625/2012 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISI

ON 

BENCH) 

(Sea

t 

No-

121) 

26 4 P.K.JENA 
42130/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WP(C)/13863/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

121) 

27 4 
BIKRAM 

BEHERA 

42165/20

22 
22.06.2022 WP(C)/9703/2022 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

8 

(Sea

t 

No-

43) 

28 3 
A. C. R. 

DAS 

42166/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WP(C)/13925/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

43) 

29 3 J.SAHOO 
42181/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WP(C)/14059/201

0 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

43) 

30 4 R.C.MALLICK 
42182/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WP(C)/14997/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

43) 

31 4 
BIJAY KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

42188/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WP(C)/14621/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

43) 

32 3 S.S.BISWAL 
42201/20

22 
22.06.2022 WP(C)/2000/2013 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

43) 

33 3 D.K.SAHOO 
42203/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WP(C)/14927/202

2 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISI

ON 

BENCH-

2) 

(Sea

t 

No-

109) 

34 4 A.C.R.DAS 
42210/20

22 
22.06.2022 

ABLAPL/3804/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 



No-

109) 

35 3 
TAPAN KUMAR 

NAYAK 

42211/20

22 
22.06.2022 STREV/463/2008 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

109) 

36 2 A.K.SAHOO 
42215/20

22 
22.06.2022 

ABLAPL/4434/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

109) 

37 3 H.K.MOHANTA 
42218/20

22 
22.06.2022 

ABLAPL/5463/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

109) 

38 7 SARAT SWAIN 
42220/20

22 
22.06.2022 MACA/509/2018 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

109) 

39 7 P. MAHALI 
42223/20

22 
22.06.2022 MACA/509/2018 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

109) 

40 3 A.SAHOO 
42230/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WP(C)/23115/201

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

109) 

41 7 
P. K. 

MISHRA 

42234/20

22 
22.06.2022 MACA/918/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

109) 

42 7 SARAT SWAIN 
42235/20

22 
22.06.2022 MACA/918/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

109) 

43 7 
BISWAJIT 

MOHANTY 

42251/20

22 
22.06.2022 FAO/22/2019 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

109) 

44 7 
P. K. 

MAHALI 

42253/20

22 
22.06.2022 FAO/22/2019 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

109) 

45 7 
MOTILAL 

MISHRA 

42256/20

22 
22.06.2022 MACA/71/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

109) 

46 9 D. C. SWAIN 
42263/20

22 
22.06.2022 MACA/106/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

109) 

47 9 RAJAT DAS 42265/20 22.06.2022 MACA/112/2021 C.O. 
 

(Sea



22 t 

No-

109) 

48 8 P. K. BARIK 
42267/20

22 
22.06.2022 MACA/551/2020 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

109) 

49 5 S.P.SAHOO 
42273/20

22 
22.06.2022 FAO/329/2020 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

109) 

50 12 S. K. SAHOO 
42275/20

22 
22.06.2022 MACA/1003/2019 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

109) 

51 12 
DURGA 

CHARAN DEY 

42277/20

22 
22.06.2022 MACA/502/2019 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

109) 

52 4 P.B.SINGH 
42279/20

22 
22.06.2022 FAO/573/2020 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

109) 

53 10 K. K. NAYAK 
42280/20

22 
22.06.2022 MACA/552/2020 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

109) 

54 4 P.K.MAHALI 
42281/20

22 
22.06.2022 FAO/715/2020 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

109) 

55 10 K. K. NAYAK 
42282/20

22 
22.06.2022 MACA/552/2020 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

109) 

56 10 P. K. BARIK 
42283/20

22 
22.06.2022 MACA/552/2020 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

109) 

57 5 S.K.BISWAL 
42286/20

22 
22.06.2022 MACA/933/2016 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

109) 

58 7 
T. N. 

CHOUDHURY 

42287/20

22 
22.06.2022 MACA/922/2009 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

109) 

59 7 
MOTILAL 

MISHRA 

42290/20

22 
22.06.2022 MACA/921/2009 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

109) 



60 3 
B.R.SENAPAT

I 

42291/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WPC(OAC)/1414/2

015 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

109) 

61 5 SAMIR BARIK 
42297/20

22 
22.06.2022 

ABLAPL/5960/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

109) 

62 4 A.K.RAY 
42324/20

22 
22.06.2022 

ABLAPL/5999/202

2 
C.O. 

CRMINAL 

MISC-2 

(Sea

t 

No-

15) 

63 3 R.M.NAYAK 
42326/20

22 
22.06.2022 

ABLAPL/5995/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

15) 

64 5 G.SAHOO 
42327/20

22 
22.06.2022 

ABLAPL/5994/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

15) 

65 3 G.SAHOO 
42328/20

22 
22.06.2022 

ABLAPL/5992/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

15) 

66 3 A.K.SWAIN 
42329/20

22 
22.06.2022 

ABLAPL/5989/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

15) 

67 3 
PITABAS 

NAYAK 

42341/20

22 
22.06.2022 CONTC/6352/2021 C.O. 

CONTEMP

T 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

68 3 

ANADI 

CHARAN 

NAYAK 

42346/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WP(C)/12041/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

69 3 M. NAYAK 
42350/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WP(C)/14236/202

2 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

5 

(Sea

t 

No-

21) 

70 3 
SIBA PRASAD 

SAHOO 

42351/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WP(C)/14864/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

21) 

71 4 B.K. PATI 
42352/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WP(C)/14977/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

21) 

72 3 MADAN DAS 
42354/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WP(C)/13736/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-



21) 

73 6 S.SWAIN 
42364/20

22 
22.06.2022 MACA/628/2011 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

21) 

74 6 S.SWAIN 
42365/20

22 
22.06.2022 MACA/627/2011 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

21) 

75 5 S.CHOUDHURY 
42374/20

22 
22.06.2022 BLAPL/5172/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

21) 

76 3 T. R. DAS 
42381/20

22 
22.06.2022 BLAPL/206/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

21) 

77 3 

GYANA 

RANJAN 

PATRA 

42384/20

22 
22.06.2022 BLAPL/29/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

21) 

78 2 
SIBARAM 

PRADHAN 

42386/20

22 
22.06.2022 BLAPL/1595/2022 C.O. 

CRMINAL 

MISC-2 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

79 3 M. R. BARIK 
42391/20

22 
22.06.2022 BLAPL/2220/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

80 3 N. SAHOO 
42392/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WP(C)/11591/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

81 3 N. SAHOO 
42393/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WP(C)/11593/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

82 4 
JIBAN JYOTI 

PRADHAN 

42395/20

22 
22.06.2022 BLAPL/5195/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

83 3 
SAROJ KUMAR 

PARIDA 

42396/20

22 
22.06.2022 BLAPL/5150/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

84 3 
UJJWALA 

PRADEEP BAG 

42400/20

22 
22.06.2022 BLAPL/5208/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

85 3 
UJJWALA 

PRADEEP BAG 

42402/20

22 
22.06.2022 BLAPL/224/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 



No-

17) 

86 3 SAMIR BARIK 
42403/20

22 
22.06.2022 BLAPL/5225/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

87 5 
P N 

PATTANAIK 

42404/20

22 
22.06.2022 CRLREV/445/2021 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

88 4 N.SAHOO 
42417/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WP(C)/11360/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

89 4 S.K.PARIDA 
42427/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WP(C)/21278/201

7 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

90 4 P.K.BEHERA 
42445/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WP(C)/13850/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

91 7 D.K.MOHANTY 
42446/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WP(C)/15081/202

2 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

8 

(Sea

t 

No-

40) 

92 2 TAPAN SWAIN 
42447/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WP(C)/13465/202

2 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

2 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

93 5 L.D.PANDA 
42448/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WP(C)/13688/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

94 5 P.C.DAS 
42451/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WP(C)/15104/202

2 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

1 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

95 5 R.K.BISOI 
42454/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WP(C)/14562/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

96 5 R.K.BISOI 
42455/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WP(C)/14563/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

97 4 R.K.BISOI 
42456/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WP(C)/14946/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

98 4 U.P.BAG 42457/20 22.06.2022 WP(C)/13522/202 C.O. 
 

(Sea



22 2 t 

No-

30) 

99 4 B.C.PANDA 
42459/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WP(C)/13897/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

10

0 
4 A.K.MOHANTA 

42461/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WP(C)/14938/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

10

1 
3 R.SETHI 

42465/20

22 
22.06.2022 CRLA/264/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

10

2 
4 R.SETHI 

42466/20

22 
22.06.2022 CRLA/260/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

10

3 
6 R.R.NAYAK 

42467/20

22 
22.06.2022 CRLA/222/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

10

4 
5 

S. K. 

BHANJADEO 

42472/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WP(C)/14290/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

10

5 
2 TAPAN SWAIN 

42474/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WP(C)/13466/202

2 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

2 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

10

6 
5 P.L.MISHRA 

42475/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WP(C)/15165/202

2 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

1 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

10

7 
5 

PRASANJIT 

BEHERA 

42476/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WP(C)/13443/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

10

8 
3 B. K. SWAIN 

42482/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WP(C)/14086/202

2 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

2 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

10

9 
3 B. K. SWAIN 

42483/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WP(C)/14088/202

2 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

2 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

11

0 
5 

PRADIPTA 

BEURA 

42485/20

22 
22.06.2022 CRLA/465/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 



11

1 
3 G ROUT 

42486/20

22 
22.06.2022 TRP(C)/442/2021 C.O. M.J.C. 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

11

2 
3 A KHAN 

42488/20

22 
22.06.2022 TRP(C)/442/2021 C.O. M.J.C. 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

11

3 
3 

PRADEEP 

KUMAR PAL 

42492/20

22 
22.06.2022 BLAPL/8112/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

11

4 
4 

GANESH 

SAHOO 

42493/20

22 
22.06.2022 

BLAPL/11148/202

1 
C.O. 

CRMINAL 

MISC-2 

(Sea

t 

No-

16) 

11

5 
3 N. K. ROUT 

42494/20

22 
22.06.2022 BLAPL/9111/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

16) 

11

6 
8 

BIKRAM 

BEHERA 

42495/20

22 
22.06.2022 CRLMC/1415/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

16) 

11

7 
3 

NIRANJAN 

MALLICK 

42496/20

22 
22.06.2022 CRLREV/95/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

16) 

11

8 
4 R. K. NAYAK 

42498/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WPC(OAC)/1518/2

015 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

16) 

11

9 
5 M.R.MALLA 

42499/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WP(C)/13586/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

16) 

12

0 
5 P. K. JENA 

42501/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WPC(OAC)/1232/2

015 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

16) 

12

1 
6 M. NAYAK 

42504/20

22 
22.06.2022 

WP(C)/14271/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

16) 

12

2 
4 S.K.MOHANTY 

42505/20

22 
22.06.2022 TRP(C)/64/2022 C.O. M.J.C. 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

12

3 
4 A.RAUT 

42509/20

22 
22.06.2022 TRPCRL/3/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-



1) 

12

4 
3 R.SETHI 

42510/20

22 
22.06.2022 TRP(C)/101/2022 C.O. M.J.C. 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

12

5 
4 B. TRIPATHY 

42511/20

22 
22.06.2022 CRLMP/824/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea
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